Specifications
Overall Size.........................13"D x 17"W x 91⁄2"H
Tub Depth............................................. 81⁄2" Deep
Maximum Liquid Level.. 31⁄2 Gallons or 41⁄2" Deep
Minimum Liquid Level...... 2 Gallons or 21⁄2" Deep
Nozzle Diameter........................................ 31⁄2mm
Pump Motor........................110V, 0.7 Amp, 60 Hz
Pump Output........................................... 30 GPH

116
114
103
101
110
122
109
102
104
106A
123
123
122
125
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 P4012101 TUB 116 P4012116 WATERPROOF SWITCH
102 P4012102 LID 117 P4012117 STRAIN RELIEF
103 P4012103 WORKTABLE 118 P4012118 POWER CORD 110V
104 P4012104 COMPLETE FIRE FUSE LINK ASSY 118-1 P4012118-1 GFCI WARNING LABEL
106A P4012106A PUMP W/POWER CORD V2.11.06 119 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8
108 P4012108 PUMP CLAMP 120 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
109 P4012109 FLEX HOSE W/NOZZLE 122 P4012122 EYE SKIN HAZARD LABEL
110 P4012110 FOOT 123 P4012123 NO SMOKING LABEL
111 PS60M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 30 124 P4012124 FLAMMABLE WARNING LABEL
112 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8 125 P4012125 RUBBER GLOVES WARNING LABEL
113 P4012113 COVER 126 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
114 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10 127 P4012127 DATA LABEL
115 P4012115 SWITCH BOX W/SWITCH
110V
Pump Motor
SWITCH
(Viewed from behind)